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Biloxi Aquatics

2022 Summer Swim Lesson Schedule

Biloxi Residents — Saturday, May 7, 8 am — 12:00 pm. Late registration begins Monday,
May 9, 7 am — 7 pm, and continues weekdays until classes are full.

Non-Biloxi Residents — Begins Monday, May 9, 7 am — 7 pm, and continues weekdays
until classes are full.

Cost: Biloxi Residents — $30 per session (proof of residency required)
Non-Biloxi Residents — $50 per session
Cash, check or money order made out to City of Biloxi
Schedule: Classes normally run Monday — Thursday for two (2) weeks with Friday being used for
make-up day for inclement weather, pool closings, etc. Notification will be given as soon
as possible. All classes are subject to change/cancellation by the City of Biloxi.
Session #1 = Mon., June 6 —Wed., June 15 Session #3 = Tue., July 5 = Fri., July 15
(Class will be held on Friday, June 10) (Class will be held on Friday, July 8)
9:30 am — 10:15 am Adult 9:30 am — 10:15 am Level IlI/IV
9:30 am — 10:15 am Level I/l 9:30 am — 10:15 am Level I/l
10:30 am — 11:15 am Level I/l 10:30 am — 11:15 am Level I/l
10:30 am — 11:15 am Level I/l 10:30 am — 11:15 am Level I/l
11:30 am — 12:15 pm Level I/l 11:30 am — 12:15 pm Level I/l
11:30 am — 12:15 pm Level I/l 11:30 am — 12:15 pm Level I/l
12:00 pm - 12:45 pm Level I/l 12:00 pm - 12:45 pm Level I/l
(Snyder Center) (Snyder Center)
5:30 pm — 6:15 pm Level I/lI 5:30 pm — 6:15 pm Level I/lI
5:30 pm — 6:15 pm Level I/lI 5:30 pm — 6:15 pm Level I/lI
6:30 pm — 7:15 pm Level I/lI 6:30 pm — 7:15 pm Level I/lI
6:30 pm — 7:15 pm Level HII/IV 6:30 pm — 7:15 pm Adult
Session #2 — Mon., June 20 — Fri., July 1 Session #4 — Mon., July 18 — Fri., July 29
9:30 am — 10:15 am Level I/l 9:30 am — 10:15 am Level I/lI
9:30 am — 10:15 am Level I/l 9:30 am — 10:15 am Adult
10:30 am — 11:15 am Level I/l 10:30 am — 11:15 am Level I/l
10:30 am — 11:15 am Level HlII/IV 10:30 am — 11:15 am TBD
11:30 am — 12:15 pm Level I/l 11:30 am — 12:15 pm Level I/l
11:30 am — 12:15 pm IPAP 11:30 am — 12:15 pm IPAP
5:30 pm — 6:15 pm Level I/lI 5:30 pm — 6:15 pm Level I/1I
5:30 pm — 6:15 pm Level I/lI 5:30 pm — 6:15 pm TBD
6:30 pm — 7:15 pm Level I/lI 6:30 pm — 7:15 pm Level I/1I
6:30 pm — 7:15 pm Adult 6:30 pm — 7:15 pm TBD



